


CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
 
I, Lynnette Sweet, hereby certify that I have this day served copies of the foregoing 
document on the attached list of persons. 
 
 

xx by depositing a true and correct copy thereof, properly enveloped 
with postage paid in the United States mail at Minneapolis, Minnesota   
 
or   

 
 xx electronic filing 
 

 
 
DOCKET NO. G011, G002/C-17-305 
    
 
     
Dated this 15th day of May 2017 
 
/s/ 
 
____________________________ 
Lynnette Sweet 



First Name Last Name Email Company Name Address Delivery Method View Trade Secret Service List Name

Julia Anderson Julia.Anderson@ag.state.m
n.us

Office of the Attorney
General-DOC

1800 BRM Tower
										445 Minnesota St
										St. Paul,
										MN
										551012134

Electronic Service Yes OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Lester Bagley bagleyl@vikings.nfl.net Minnesota Vikings N/A Electronic Service No OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Thomas Burman thomas.burman@stinson.c
om

Stinson Leonard Street LLP 150 S 5th St Ste 2300
										
										Minneapolis,
										MN
										55402

Electronic Service No OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Carl Cronin Regulatory.records@xcele
nergy.com

Xcel Energy 414 Nicollet Mall FL 7
										
										Minneapolis,
										MN
										554011993

Electronic Service No OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Ian Dobson Residential.Utilities@ag.sta
te.mn.us

Office of the Attorney
General-RUD

1400 BRM Tower
										445 Minnesota St
										St. Paul,
										MN
										551012130

Electronic Service Yes OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Sharon Ferguson sharon.ferguson@state.mn
.us

Department of Commerce 85 7th Place E Ste 280
										
										Saint Paul,
										MN
										551012198

Electronic Service No OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Stacy Kotch Stacy.Kotch@state.mn.us MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

395 John Ireland Blvd.
										
										St. Paul,
										MN
										55155

Electronic Service No OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Allen Krug allen.krug@xcelenergy.co
m

Xcel Energy 414 Nicollet Mall-7th fl
										
										Minneapolis,
										MN
										55401

Electronic Service No OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Amber Lee ASLee@minnesotaenergyr
esources.com

Minnesota Energy
Resources Corporation

2665 145th St W
										
										Rosemount,
										MN
										55068

Electronic Service No OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Russ Matthys matthys@cityofeagan.com City of Eagan N/A Electronic Service No OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Brian Meloy brian.meloy@stinson.com Stinson,Leonard, Street
LLP

150 S 5th St Ste 2300
										
										Minneapolis,
										MN
										55402

Electronic Service No OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Matt Smith countyadmin@co.dakota.m
n.us

Dakota County Administration Center
										1590 Hwy 55
										Hastings,
										MN
										55033-2372

Electronic Service No OFF_SL_17-305_Official
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Scott M. Wilensky scott.wilensky@xcelenergy.
com

Xcel Energy 7th Floor
										414 Nicollet Mall
										Minneapolis,
										MN
										554011993

Electronic Service No OFF_SL_17-305_Official

Daniel P Wolf dan.wolf@state.mn.us Public Utilities Commission 121 7th Place East
										Suite 350
										St. Paul,
										MN
										551012147

Electronic Service Yes OFF_SL_17-305_Official
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